
TEACHER DAY DATE TIME ROOM TYPE

Righini Monday 06/03/2023 10‐13 IUSS

Righini Monday 06/03/2023 14‐17 IUSS

Righini Tuesday 07/03/2023 14‐16 IUSS

Righini Wednesday 08/03/2023 14‐18 IUSS

Righini Thursday 09/03/2023 10‐13 IUSS

Righini Thursday 09/03/2023 14‐17 IUSS

Righini Monday 13/03/2023 10‐13 IUSS

Righini Monday 13/03/2023 14‐17 IUSS

Righini Thursday 16/03/2023 10‐13 IUSS

Righini Thursday 16/03/2023 14‐17 IUSS

Righini Friday 17/03/2023 10‐13 IUSS

Righini Friday 17/03/2023 14‐16 IUSS

Taramelli Thursday 23/03/2023 9‐13 IUSS

Taramelli Thursday 23/03/2023 14‐17 IUSS

Taramelli Friday 24/03/2023 9‐13 IUSS

Taramelli Friday 24/03/2023 14‐17 IUSS

Taramelli Thursday 30/03/2023 10‐13 IUSS

Taramelli Thursday 30/03/2023 14‐17 IUSS

Taramelli ‐ Righini Friday 31/03/2023 from 10 IUSS EXAM

Hyrdromorphology


